
S.No. Name Publishers MRP (Per 
Unit) Qty.

1 BBC BBC 740 1

2 Together with Sc Prac (Soft Bd) 9 Rachna Sagar 786 1

3 Touchpad Computer Applications 10 Orange 560 1

4 Go Creative 9 (Art) Evergreen 380 1

5 Together with Hindi Vyakaran 9 - Course B Rachna Sagar 459 1

6 Beehive 9 NCERT 85 1

7 Moments 9 NCERT 50 1

8 Mathematics 9 NCERT 155 1

9 Science 9 NCERT 155 1

10 History 9 NCERT 125 1

11 Geography 9 NCERT 70 1

12 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT 100 1

13 Economics 9 NCERT 65 1

14 Sparsh1 NCERT 45 1

15 Sanchayan 1 NCERT 30 1

16 Graph Pad (25 leaves) Skool Store 38 1

17 Register for Maths (160 pg) (2) Skool Store 140 2

18 Single Lined Note Book (100 pg) S.St (2), Sci.(1), 
Eng(1), Hindi(1)

Skool Store 200 5

19 Sketch Book Large (20 leaves) Natural Shade, 
Cartridge sheet

Skool Store 150 1

20 Maps (India Pol - 25, India River - 5) Skool Store 45 30pcs

21 Fingerprint Novels Fingerprint 250 1

22 Diary Skool Store 85 1

Binding Charges (NCERT) 150

Saupin's School Book List 2025-26

CLASS - 9 (Hindi)



S.No. Name Publishers MRP (Per 
Unit) Qty.

1 BBC BBC 740 1

2 Together with Sc Prac (Soft Bd) 9 Rachna Sagar 786 1

3 Touchpad Computer Applications 10 Orange 560 1

4 Go Creative 9 (Art) Evergreen 380 1

5 CBSE Golden Pbi Vy (NS Duggal) (9-10) (to be carried 
forward to Class X)

New Book Co. 565 1

6 Beehive 9 NCERT 85 1

7 Moments 9 NCERT 50 1

8 Mathematics 9 NCERT 155 1

9 Science 9 NCERT 155 1

10 History 9 NCERT 125 1

11 Geography 9 NCERT 70 1

12 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT 100 1

13 Economics 9 NCERT 65 1

14 Sahit Mala 9 (Punjabi Kavita te Vartak) PSEB 45 1

15 Vangi 9 (Punjabi Kahaniyan te Ekangi) PSEB 56 1

16 Graph Pad (25 leaves) Skool Store 38 1

17 Register for Maths (160 pg) (2) Skool Store 140 2

18 Single Lined Note Book (100 pg) S.St (2), Sci.(1), 
Eng(1), Punjabi(1)

Skool Store 200 5

19 Sketch Book Large (20 leaves) Natural Shade, 
Cartridge sheet

Skool Store 150 1

20 Maps (India Pol - 25, India River - 5) Skool Store 45 30pcs

21 Fingerprint Novels Fingerprint 250 1

22 Diary Skool Store 85 1

Binding Charges (NCERT) 150

Saupin's School Book List 2025-26

CLASS - 9 (Punjabi)



S.No. Name Publishers MRP (Per 
Unit) Qty.

1 BBC BBC 740 1

2 Together with Sc Prac (Soft Bd) 10 Rachna Sagar 786 1

3 Go Creative 10 (Art) Evergreen 380 1

4 Together with Hindi Vyakaran 10 - Course B Rachna Sagar 459 1

5 First Flight 10 NCERT 100 1

6 Foot Prints 10 NCERT 50 1

7 Mathematics 10 NCERT 170 1

8 Science 10 NCERT 210 1

9 History 10 NCERT 130 1

10 Geography 10 NCERT 90 1

11 Democratic Politics 10 NCERT 90 1

12 Economics 10 NCERT 100 1

13 Sparsh 2 NCERT 85 1

14 Sanchayan 2 NCERT 40 1

15 Graph Pad 25 leaves Skool Store 38 1

16 Register for Maths (160 pg) (2) Skool Store 140 2

17 Single Lined Note Book (100 pg) S.St(2), Sci.(1), 
Eng(1), Hindi(1)

Skool Store 200 5

18 Sketch Book Large (20 leaves) Normal Shade, 
Cartridge Sheet

Skool Store 150 1

19 Maps (India Pol - 30) Skool Store 45 30

20 Diary Skool Store 85 1

Binding Charges (NCERT) 150

Saupin's School Book List 2025-26

CLASS - 10 (Hindi)



S. No. Name Publishers MRP (Per 
Unit) Qty.

1 BBC BBC 740 1

2 Together with Sc Prac (Soft Bd) 10 Rachna Sagar 786 1

3 Go Creative 10 (Art) Evergreen 380 1

4 First Flight 10 NCERT 100 1

5 Foot Prints 10 NCERT 50 1

6 Mathematics 10 NCERT 170 1

7 Science 10 NCERT 210 1

8 History 10 NCERT 130 1

9 Geography 10 NCERT 90 1

10 Democratic Politics 10 NCERT 90 1

11 Economics 10 NCERT 100 1

12 Sahit Mala 10 (Punjabi Kavita te Vartak) PSEB 55 1

13 Vangi 10 (Punjabi Kahaniyan te Ekangi) PSEB 40 1

14 Graph Pad 25 leaves Skool Store 38 1

15 Register for Maths (160 pg) (2) Skool Store 140 2

16 Single Lined Note Book (100 pg) S.St(2), Sci.(1), 
Eng(1), Punjabi (1) Skool Store 200 5

17 Sketch Book Large (20 leaves) Normal Shade, 
Cartridge Sheet Skool Store 150 1

18 Maps (India Pol - 30) Skool Store 45 30

19 Diary Skool Store 85 1

Binding Charges (NCERT) 150

Saupin's School Book List 2025-26

CLASS - 10 (Punjabi)
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